

MMHSy (w.B)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Modikasa Had to Balubasi Meye Tala

R.M.D WORKS

DIVISION

KESHTANGANY-1

R.M.D WORKS

SUB-DIVISION

KESHTANGANY

Lauidan Agarwal 3327

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/11- Construction of Road					
from Madikasa Hat to					
Balubasi Naya tola in					
Kishangang Block.					
Pkg.No- MMHSY WB-19 Kishangang					
-1-05					
Agency: Gaudam Agawdal					
Isidampit (La.B.)					
Agg.No- 24/MMHSY/WB-19					
2020-21					

Date of Commencement = 02-09-2020

Date of Completion :- 01-09-2021

Date of measurement :- 31-8-2021

Measurement Contd

(1) Providing and fixing of
 working Benchmark - - - -

:- 1.50 Km

(2) Providing and fixing of
 reference pillars - - - -

:- 1.50 Km

(3) Clearing and grubbing road
 channel as per - - - -

$2 \times 30 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 2025 \text{ m}^2$

$2 \times 20 \times 30 \times 1.125 = 1350 \text{ m}^2$

Continuation

T = 3375 m²

In hect. T = 0.34 Hect.

Abstract of Cost

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and fixing of working Benchmark - - -					
1.50 Km. (vide TMIB P-1)					
② R/- 3912.90/km R/- 5869.00					
(2) Providing and fixing of reference pillars - - -					
1.50 Km. (vide TMIB P-1)					
② R/- 1790.22/km R/- 2685.00					
(3) Cartoring and grubbing road land cu per - - -					
0.34 Hect. (vide TMIB P-1)					
② R/- 49496.90/Hect R/- 16829.00					
(4) Dismantling of existing structure like bridge & Culvert -					
(i) Brick masonry structure					
74.05 m ³ (vide TMIB P-2)					
② R/- 222.72/m ³ R/- 16937.00					
(ii) Cement concrete structure - -					
10.95 m ³ (vide TMIB P-2)					
② R/- 475.25/m ³ R/- 5188.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(22) Construction of granular
sub-base with grading -
material thickness per design -
905.93 m³ (vide TRB P-15)

② R₁ - 2668.03/m³ R₁ - 24,17,048.00

Total R₁ - 47,47,110.00

Add 12% GST (+) R₂ - 5,69,653.00

Add 1% L. cost (+) R₃ - 47,471.00

Total R₂ - 53,64,234.00

Less 0.03% Rebate (-) R₄ - 1609.00

Total R₃ - 53,62,625.00

Calculated
3/03/22
SE/M

Checked
4/03/22
AE